



Skid Plate Mounting Hardware Kit

<u>Main Skid Hardware</u>			<u>Front Differential</u>	
1 & 1/4 " Clamp Mounts	6		1/4 - 20 x 3/4" Flange Bolt	4
MG - 1.0 x 25 mm Flange Head Bolts (^ use with clamp mounts ^)	4	(I)	<u>Side Hardware</u> 1/4 - 20 x 1" Set Tenning Dama	16
MG - 1.0 x 20mm Flange Head Bolts	6	*	Self Tapping Flange Counter Sunk Washers * If package includes "Rock Sliders" use 1/4 - 20 x 18 1/4' (included)	16 *
Counter Sunk Washers	6		<u>Rear Skid Hardware</u>	
Angled Mounting Brackets (with attached "J" clip threads)	2		MG - 1.0 x 20mm MG - 1.0 x 25mm	3 4
Cross Member (with 2 attached "J" clip threads) (* use M6 - 1.0 x 20 mm) Flange Head Bolts	1		Counter Sunk Washers	7 2
-				2

(Polaris) (RZR XP 4 1000) **Brackets & Mounting**



